ERIC BERNSTEIN

MICHAEL BERNSTEIN

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA	
PROBATE DIVISION	
FILE NO.: 502012CP004391XXXXSB	
IN RE: ESTATE OF	
SIMON L. BERNSTEIN,	
Deceased.	
	ATEMENT OF CLAIM AN BERNSTEIN
The undersigned, MOLLY SIMON, ALEX	XANDRA BERNSTEIN, ERIC BERNSTEIN and
MICHAEL BERNSTEIN, hereby object to the Sta	atement of Claim filed by ELIOT IVAN
BERNSTEIN on or about August 22, 2014, which	claim is in the purported amount of \$166,455.86
The claimant is limited to a period of thirt	cy (30) days from the date of service of this
objection within which to bring an action on the c	laim, as provided in F.S. § 733.705.
IF YOU FAIL TO BRING SUCH AN AC	TION WITHIN THE TIME STATED, NO
ACTION OR PROCEEDING ON THE CLAIM N	MAY BE BROUGHT AGAINST THE
PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE, AND THE CI	LAIM IS THEREAFTER FOREVER BARRED
WITHOUT ANY COURT ORDER.	
Signed on April 6th, 2015.	
MOLLY SIMON	ALEXANDRA BERNSTEIN

ERIC BERNSTEIN

MICHAEL BERNSTEIN

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE		1		
FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT FOR		1		
PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA		The state of the s		
		1		
PROBATE DIVISION		1		
		1		
FILE NO.: 502012CP004391XXXXSB		1		
		1		
IN RE: ESTATE OF		1		
IVAE. ESTATE OF		1		
SIMON L. BERNSTEIN,		I I		
SIMON L. BERNSTEIN,		1		
B		1		
Deceased.		1		
	1	1		

OBJECTION TO STATEMENT OF CLAIM BY ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

The undersigned, MOLLY SIMON, ALEXANDRA BERNSTEIN, ERIC BERNSTEIN and MICHAEL BERNSTEIN, hereby object to the Statement of Claim filed by ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN on or about August 22, 2014, which claim is in the purported amount of \$166,455.86.

The claimant is limited to a period of thirty (30) days from the date of service of this objection within which to bring an action on the claim, as provided in F.S. § 733.705.

IF YOU FAIL TO BRING SUCH AN ACTION WITHIN THE TIME STATED, NO
ACTION OR PROCEEDING ON THE CLAIM MAY BE BROUGHT AGAINST THE
PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE, AND THE CLAIM IS THEREAFTER FOREVER BARRED
WITHOUT ANY COURT ORDER.

Signed on April <u>20</u>, 2015.

M. R.	
MOLLY SIMON	ALEXANDRA BERNSTEIN
ERIC BERNSTEIN	MICHAEL BERNSTEIN

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT FOR PALM BEACH COUNTY, FLORIDA
PROBATE DIVISION
FILE NO.: 502012CP004391XXXXSB
IN RE: ESTATE OF
SIMON L. BERNSTEIN,
Deceased.
OBJECTION TO STATEMENT OF CLAIM BY ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN
The undersigned, MOLLY SIMON, ALEXANDRA BERNSTEIN, ERIC BERNSTEIN ar
MICHAEL BERNSTEIN, hereby object to the Statement of Claim filed by ELIOT IVAN
BERNSTEIN on or about August 22, 2014, which claim is in the purported amount of \$166,455.8
The claimant is limited to a period of thirty (30) days from the date of service of this
objection within which to bring an action on the claim, as provided in F.S. § 733.705.
IF YOU FAIL TO BRING SUCH AN ACTION WITHIN THE TIME STATED, NO
ACTION OR PROCEEDING ON THE CLAIM MAY BE BROUGHT AGAINST THE
PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE, AND THE CLAIM IS THEREAFTER FOREVER BARRED
WITHOUT ANY COURT ORDER. Signed on April, 2015.
MOLLY SIMON ALEXANDRA BERNSTEIN
1

ERIC BERNSTEIN

In re: Estate of Bernstein

Case No.: 502012CP004391XXXXSB

Objection to State of Claim by Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Page 2

Certificate of Service

JOHN P. MORRISSEY, P.A.

By:

John P. Morrissey, Esquire 330 Clematis Street, Suite 213 West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Telephone: (561) 833-0866 Facsimile: (561) 833-0867

E-Mail: john@jmorrisseylaw.com

Florida Bar #: 993727